Birdsville Friday 1 September, 2023

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 BIRDSVILLE RACES ROADIES BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

800 metres $20000

01 Little Town Blues(Philip Cole)
02 Toronasaurus Rex(Craig Smith)
03 Lady Mofeed(Bevan Johnson)
04 Bush(Rodney Hay)

05 Sequacious(Rodney Hay)
06  Sodbuster(Philip Cole)

07  Arcing Hard(Justin Bawden)

2 APPOINT RECRUIT QTIS Maiden Plate

Ms Emma Lines

Les Tilley

Tyler Leslight

Ms Gemma
Steele

Nikki Olzard

Mr Robert
Faehr

Aaron
Sweeney

1200 metres QTIS: $34000, Non QTIS: $12000

01 Ben Stars(Cameron Dixon)

02 Dispute(Kristie Clark-Peoples)
03  Exgames(Philip Cole)
04 Fille Cheesesteak(Philip Cole)

06 Lip Sip Suk(Craig Smith)
07 Mr Evans(Kevin Sims)

08 Philadelphia Free(Justin Bawden)
09 Secret Tears(Peter Wickham)
10  Summer Sizzling(Bevan Johnson)

11 Hammoon Sunshine(Rodney
Robb)

12 Shezablast(Rodney Hay)

3 TAB Class 5 Handicap
1200 metres $20000

01 The Squire(Cameron Dixon)
03 Sizzling Sonata(Jay Morris)

04 Highground(Bevan Johnson)

Brendon
Newport

John Keating
Ms Emma Lines

Mr Robert
Faehr

Les Tilley

Ms Sarah
Robbins

James Baker
Gary Geran

Ms Dakota
Graham

Aaron
Sweeney

Ms Gemma
Steele

Les Tilley
Ms Emily
Finnegan

Ms Dakota
Graham

01:27PM

4 68.0
7 60.0
6 59.5
3 59.0

57.5
2 56.0

1 56.0

02:04PM
2 59.5

5 595
7 59.5
8 59.5

1 59.5
9 59.5

11 59.5
6 59.5
59.5

3 575

10 57.5

02:42PM

5 64.0
2 61.0

4 60.5

5

05 Warrah Flash(Garry Bignell) Aaron
Sweeney

06 Mersey Girl(Jason Babarovich) Jason
Babarovich

08 SCOUT'S HONOUR(Kym Healy) John Keating

NOT JUST HARDWARE Class 3 Plate

1400 metres $20000

01 Rangi Toa (NZ)(Maleah Hill) Ms Sarah
Robbins

03 Craig And Hoff(Craig Smith) Les Tilley

05 Persevere(Kristie Clark-Peoples) Nikki Olzard

06 Victory Bay (NZ)(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota
Graham

08 Kyogle Kid(Peter Wickham) Gary Geran

LYNDHURST STUD OPEN Handicap
1200 metres $22000

02  Vunivalu(Philip Cole)
03  Ancient Echoes(Bevan Johnson)

Ms Emma Lines
Tyler Leslight

04 The General (NZ)(Craig Smith) Les Tilley
06 Sammy(Corey & Kylie Geran) Gary Geran
07 I'M A LEGEND(Kym Healy) John Keating
08 Pass the Card(Garry Bignell) Aaron
Sweeney
09 Mathematics(Kym Healy) Mr Robert
Faehr

BIRDSVILLE HOTEL Class 1 Handicap

1200 metres $22000
01  Future Idea (NZ)(Kristie Nikki Olzard
Clark-Peoples)

02 Nannu(Rodney Robb) Richard
Bensley
03  Dreyfus(Philip Cole) Ms Emma Lines
04 The Stone Mason(Rodney Hay) Ms Gemma
Steele
05 Famus Fella(Craig Smith) Les Tilley
06 Power Sister(Corey & Kylie Gary Geran

Geran)

07 Fields Of Red(Justin Bawden) James Baker

1

6

3

03:17PM
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58.5

56.0

56.0

61.0

59.5
59.5
59.5

58.0

59.5
58.5
58.5
56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

62.5

62.0

60.5
60.0

59.5
59.5

59.0

08 Missiles Armed(John Ferguson) Mr Robert 5 57.0
Faehr

Moderna's Arrow(Maleah Hill) Ms Sarah 2 56.0
Robbins




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




