## Birdsville Friday 1 September, 2023



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

	DSVILLE RACES ROADIES BENC metres \$20000		dicap 01:27PM	05	Warrah Flash(Garry Bignell)	Aaron Sweeney	1	58.5	08	Missiles Armed(John Ferguson)	Mr Robert Faehr	5	57.0
01	Little Town Blues(Philip Cole)	Ms Emma Lines	4 68.0	06	Mersey Girl(Jason Babarovich)	Jason Babarovich	6	56.0	10	Moderna's Arrow(Maleah Hill)	Ms Sarah	2	56.0
02	Toronasaurus Rex(Craig Smith)	Les Tilley	7 60.0	08	SCOUT'S HONOUR(Kym Healy)	John Keating	3	56.0			Robbins		
03	Lady Mofeed(Bevan Johnson)	Tyler Leslight	6 59.5			Jenni Reading	5	0010					
04	Bush(Rodney Hay)	Ms Gemma	3 59.0		T JUST HARDWARE Class 3 Plate								
		Steele		140	0 metres \$20000			:17PM					
05	Sequacious(Rodney Hay)	Nikki Olzard	5 57.5	01	Rangi Toa (NZ)(Maleah Hill)	Ms Sarah	4	61.0					
06	Sodbuster(Philip Cole)	Mr Robert Faehr	2 56.0	03	Craig And Hoff(Craig Smith)	Robbins Les Tilley	r	59.5					
07	Arcing Hard(Justin Bawden)	Aaron	1 56.0	05	Persevere(Kristie Clark-Peoples)	Nikki Olzard		59.5 59.5					
07		Sweeney	1 5010	05	Victory Bay (NZ)(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota		59.5					
-		- • -		00		Graham	5	55.5					
2 APPOINT RECRUIT QTIS Maiden Plate 1200 metres QTIS: \$34000 , Non QTIS: \$12000 0			02:04PM	08	Kyogle Kid(Peter Wickham)	Gary Geran	1	58.0					
01	Ben Stars(Cameron Dixon)	Brendon Newport	2 59.5		IDHURST STUD OPEN Handicap 00 metres \$22000		03	:57PM					
02	Dispute(Kristie Clark-Peoples)	John Keating	5 59.5	02	Vunivalu(Philip Cole)	Ms Emma Lines		59.5					
03	Exgames(Philip Cole)	Ms Emma Lines	7 59.5	02	Ancient Echoes(Bevan Johnson)	Tyler Leslight		58.5					
04	Fille Cheesesteak(Philip Cole)	Mr Robert	8 59.5	04	The General (NZ)(Craig Smith)	Les Tilley		58.5					
		Faehr		06	Sammy(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Gary Geran		56.0					
06	Lip Sip Suk(Craig Smith)	Les Tilley	1 59.5	07	I'M A LEGEND(Kym Healy)	John Keating		56.0					
07	Mr Evans(Kevin Sims)	Ms Sarah Robbins	9 59.5	08	Pass the Card(Garry Bignell)	Aaron		56.0					
08	Philadelphia Free(Justin Bawden)	James Baker	11 59.5	00	Mathematics (Kurs Lleak)	Sweeney Mr. Debort	0	56.0					
09	Secret Tears(Peter Wickham)	Gary Geran	6 59.5	09	Mathematics(Kym Healy)	Mr Robert Faehr	0	56.0					
10	Summer Sizzling(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota	4 59.5										
		Graham			DSVILLE HOTEL Class 1 Handic	•	• •						
11	Hammoon Sunshine(Rodney Robb)	Aaron Sweeney	3 57.5		0 metres \$22000			:34PM					
12	Shezablast(Rodney Hay)	Ms Gemma	10 57.5	01	Future Idea (NZ)(Kristie Clark-Peoples)	Nikki Olzard	4	62.5					
12	Shezablast(Nouncy hay)	Steele	10 57.5	02	Nannu(Rodney Robb)	Richard	10	62.0					
				02	Nannu(Rouney Robb)	Bensley	10	02.0					
3 TAB Class 5 Handicap 1200 metres \$20000			02:42PM	03	Dreyfus(Philip Cole)	Ms Emma Lines	7	60.5					
01	The Squire(Cameron Dixon)	Les Tilley	5 64.0	04	The Stone Mason(Rodney Hay)	Ms Gemma	8	60.0					
03	Sizzling Sonata(Jay Morris)	Ms Emily	2 61.0	05	Famue Falla(Craig Smith)	Steele	2	F0 F					
		Finnegan		05	Famus Fella(Craig Smith)	Les Tilley		59.5					
04	Highground(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota Graham	4 60.5	06	Power Sister(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Gary Geran		59.5					
				07	Fields Of Red(Justin Bawden)	James Baker	1	59.0					

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.